International

Fee Structure 2026

All fees and costs are in New Zealand Dollars and GST inclusive.

COURSE FEES

Short Term Student Fees

Weekly short term (under ten weeks) per week $500

One Term $5,000
ADMINISTRATION | HOME STAY FEES FOR SHORT TERM STUDENTS

One week (per week) $90

10 Week placement (one full term) $700

Homestay placement/monitoring fee - per placement $450
WEEKLY HOMESTAY FEE

The weekly homestay fee includes three meals daily

and full internet access between 6am - 10pm weekly $390

Homestay holding fee per week (only if required) $80
ADDITIONAL COSTS

Weekly personal expenses - vary per student each week approx $60 - $120

Weekly bus fare from the Kumeu, Riverhead area approx $34

One-way airport transfer $200

Health Insurance (Uni-care) compulsory (annual cost) approx $660

Please note: School co-curricular activities and events such as camp fees, field trips, sports fees, sports uniforms, music tuition, and
instrument hire are not included. Academic Plus fees for activities such as surfing, golfing, mountain bike riding, and horse riding are

not included. Tuition fees and homestay fees are all paid annually in advance.
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